
Nordic Walking  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 800 Schmid, Alois Winhöring M4559 1 3 9 : 3 1 , 5 
2 815 Aulinger, Roswitha Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4555 1 4 6 : 1 0 , 4 
3 829 Fürnkranz, Leopold UESV-Hadres M4563 2 4 6 : 2 3 , 3 
4 830 Gürtenhofer, Alfred UESV-Hadres M4550 3 4 6 : 2 7 , 9 
5 858 Jungmayer, Leonie Wma05 1 4 7 : 3 8 , 5 
6 851 Sainitzer, Gabriela Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma73 2 4 9 : 5 1 , 7 
7 856 Mitterlechner, Brigitte W4551 2 5 0 : 0 0 , 1 
8 831 Schmied, Eva UESV-Hadres W4564 3 5 0 : 0 2 , 2 
9 809 Fidler, Edith W4565 4 5 1 : 1 5 , 9 

10 810 Fidler, Johann M4560 4 5 1 : 1 7 , 6 
11 850 Holub, Silvia Wma84 3 5 1 : 2 5 , 3 
12 806 Schicha, Sandra Wma74 4 5 1 : 4 1 , 0 
13 849 Autrieth, Dagmar Wma78 5 5 1 : 4 4 , 3 
14 852 Haibl, Doris W4571 5 5 2 : 4 4 , 9 
15 853 Lehner, Gabriele W4561 6 5 2 : 4 7 , 9 
16 854 Gattermayer, Gabriele W4564 7 5 2 : 5 0 , 4 
17 855 Mühlbauer-Zimmerl, Dagmar W4571 8 5 2 : 5 2 , 5 
18 861 Gehring, Annemarie W4550 9 5 2 : 5 4 , 6 
19 827 Böck, Maria UESV-Hadres W4571 10 5 3 : 1 7 , 7 
20 834 Klutz, Beatrix UESV-Hadres Wma73 6 5 3 : 1 9 , 6 
21 843 Sperk, Johann Mma76 1 5 3 : 5 6 , 4 
22 864 Vrabel, Martin M4568 5 5 4 : 0 1 , 2 
23 833 Brunthaler, Petra Wma74 7 5 4 : 1 7 , 7 
24 846 Muckenhuber, Manuela Wma73 8 5 4 : 1 9 , 1 
25 840 Jungmayer, Johann M4569 6 5 4 : 3 8 , 6 
26 832 Gedinger, Daniela VS Haugsdorf Wma76 9 5 5 : 2 1 , 3 
27 835 Sykora, Beate VS Haugsdorf W4569 11 5 5 : 2 3 , 2 
28 813 Sailer, Ingrid W4568 12 5 6 : 0 4 , 7 
29 839 Jungmayer, Waltraud W4570 13 5 6 : 0 6 , 7 
30 841 Mayer, Gabriele W4569 14 5 6 : 0 8 , 3 
31 847 Gartler, Tobias Mma06 2 5 7 : 5 0 , 3 
32 860 Lembacher, Marianne W4549 15 5 8 : 0 8 , 9 
33 821 Hanusova, Jana Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma78 10 5 8 : 1 3 , 7 
34 811 Kraus, Helga W4558 16 5 8 : 2 2 , 8 
35 807 Sturm, Christine W4564 17 5 8 : 2 4 , 5 
36 862 Wolf, Edith W4548 18 5 8 : 5 3 , 0 
37 863 Haibl, Maria W4552 19 5 8 : 5 9 , 1 
38 814 Zlabinger, Roswitha VS Haugsdorf W4561 20 5 9 : 3 2 , 4 
39 836 Heimann, Rosa W4558 21 5 9 : 3 3 , 8 
40 838 Fetter, Edith W4544 22 5 9 : 3 7 , 5 
41 837 Heimann, Johann M4555 7 5 9 : 4 0 , 2 
42 842 Weber, Isabella Wma78 11 1 : 0 0 : 4 9 , 8 
43 824 Seidl, Theresia Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4562 23 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 , 8 
44 822 König, Silvia Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4563 24 1 : 0 1 : 2 0 , 3 
45 826 Wortha, Martina Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4570 25 1 : 0 1 : 2 2 , 2 
46 820 Gartler, Maresi Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4558 26 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 , 3 
47 819 Dietler, Maria Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4566 27 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 , 0 
48 816 Bauer, Elisabeth Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma79 12 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 , 5 
49 818 Bruny, Martina Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma79 13 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 , 7 
50 825 Weinwurm, Anneliese Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4560 28 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 1 
51 823 Reisser, Viktoria Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4567 29 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 4 
52 817 Brammer, Sabine Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma72 14 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 6 
53 859 Friedl, Martin M4570 8 1 : 0 4 : 3 2 , 1 
54 808 Fröhlich, Eva W4562 30 1 : 0 4 : 3 3 , 7 
55 844 Geischläger, Juliane W4554 31 1 : 0 7 : 5 5 , 4 
56 857 Haibl, Manuela Wma81 15 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 , 8 
57 801 Gartler, Ulrike Wma76 16 1 : 0 8 : 4 1 , 4 
58 802 Machalek, Claudia Wma81 17 1 : 0 8 : 4 4 , 0 
59 803 Paßler, Astrid Wma76 18 1 : 0 8 : 4 6 , 0 
60 804 Öller, Rebecca Wma85 19 1 : 0 8 : 4 7 , 7 
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3. Familienlauf Pulkautal



Nordic Walking  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 805 Schicha, Karin Wma79 20 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 , 9 

Nordic Walking  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 800 Schmid, Alois Winhöring M4559 1 3 9 : 3 1 , 5 
2 829 Fürnkranz, Leopold UESV-Hadres M4563 2 4 6 : 2 3 , 3 
3 830 Gürtenhofer, Alfred UESV-Hadres M4550 3 4 6 : 2 7 , 9 
4 810 Fidler, Johann M4560 4 5 1 : 1 7 , 6 
5 843 Sperk, Johann Mma76 1 5 3 : 5 6 , 4 
6 864 Vrabel, Martin M4568 5 5 4 : 0 1 , 2 
7 840 Jungmayer, Johann M4569 6 5 4 : 3 8 , 6 
8 847 Gartler, Tobias Mma06 2 5 7 : 5 0 , 3 
9 837 Heimann, Johann M4555 7 5 9 : 4 0 , 2 

10 859 Friedl, Martin M4570 8 1 : 0 4 : 3 2 , 1 

Nordic Walking  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 815 Aulinger, Roswitha Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4555 1 4 6 : 1 0 , 4 
2 858 Jungmayer, Leonie Wma05 1 4 7 : 3 8 , 5 
3 851 Sainitzer, Gabriela Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma73 2 4 9 : 5 1 , 7 
4 856 Mitterlechner, Brigitte W4551 2 5 0 : 0 0 , 1 
5 831 Schmied, Eva UESV-Hadres W4564 3 5 0 : 0 2 , 2 
6 809 Fidler, Edith W4565 4 5 1 : 1 5 , 9 
7 850 Holub, Silvia Wma84 3 5 1 : 2 5 , 3 
8 806 Schicha, Sandra Wma74 4 5 1 : 4 1 , 0 
9 849 Autrieth, Dagmar Wma78 5 5 1 : 4 4 , 3 

10 852 Haibl, Doris W4571 5 5 2 : 4 4 , 9 
11 853 Lehner, Gabriele W4561 6 5 2 : 4 7 , 9 
12 854 Gattermayer, Gabriele W4564 7 5 2 : 5 0 , 4 
13 855 Mühlbauer-Zimmerl, Dagmar W4571 8 5 2 : 5 2 , 5 
14 861 Gehring, Annemarie W4550 9 5 2 : 5 4 , 6 
15 827 Böck, Maria UESV-Hadres W4571 10 5 3 : 1 7 , 7 
16 834 Klutz, Beatrix UESV-Hadres Wma73 6 5 3 : 1 9 , 6 
17 833 Brunthaler, Petra Wma74 7 5 4 : 1 7 , 7 
18 846 Muckenhuber, Manuela Wma73 8 5 4 : 1 9 , 1 
19 832 Gedinger, Daniela VS Haugsdorf Wma76 9 5 5 : 2 1 , 3 
20 835 Sykora, Beate VS Haugsdorf W4569 11 5 5 : 2 3 , 2 
21 813 Sailer, Ingrid W4568 12 5 6 : 0 4 , 7 
22 839 Jungmayer, Waltraud W4570 13 5 6 : 0 6 , 7 
23 841 Mayer, Gabriele W4569 14 5 6 : 0 8 , 3 
24 860 Lembacher, Marianne W4549 15 5 8 : 0 8 , 9 
25 821 Hanusova, Jana Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma78 10 5 8 : 1 3 , 7 
26 811 Kraus, Helga W4558 16 5 8 : 2 2 , 8 
27 807 Sturm, Christine W4564 17 5 8 : 2 4 , 5 
28 862 Wolf, Edith W4548 18 5 8 : 5 3 , 0 
29 863 Haibl, Maria W4552 19 5 8 : 5 9 , 1 
30 814 Zlabinger, Roswitha VS Haugsdorf W4561 20 5 9 : 3 2 , 4 
31 836 Heimann, Rosa W4558 21 5 9 : 3 3 , 8 
32 838 Fetter, Edith W4544 22 5 9 : 3 7 , 5 
33 842 Weber, Isabella Wma78 11 1 : 0 0 : 4 9 , 8 
34 824 Seidl, Theresia Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4562 23 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 , 8 
35 822 König, Silvia Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4563 24 1 : 0 1 : 2 0 , 3 
36 826 Wortha, Martina Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4570 25 1 : 0 1 : 2 2 , 2 
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3. Familienlauf Pulkautal



Nordic Walking  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

37 820 Gartler, Maresi Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4558 26 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 , 3 
38 819 Dietler, Maria Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4566 27 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 , 0 
39 816 Bauer, Elisabeth Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma79 12 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 , 5 
40 818 Bruny, Martina Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma79 13 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 , 7 
41 825 Weinwurm, Anneliese Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4560 28 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 1 
42 823 Reisser, Viktoria Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4567 29 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 4 
43 817 Brammer, Sabine Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma72 14 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 6 
44 808 Fröhlich, Eva W4562 30 1 : 0 4 : 3 3 , 7 
45 844 Geischläger, Juliane W4554 31 1 : 0 7 : 5 5 , 4 
46 857 Haibl, Manuela Wma81 15 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 , 8 
47 801 Gartler, Ulrike Wma76 16 1 : 0 8 : 4 1 , 4 
48 802 Machalek, Claudia Wma81 17 1 : 0 8 : 4 4 , 0 
49 803 Paßler, Astrid Wma76 18 1 : 0 8 : 4 6 , 0 
50 804 Öller, Rebecca Wma85 19 1 : 0 8 : 4 7 , 7 
51 805 Schicha, Karin Wma79 20 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 , 9 

Nordic Walking  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  MasterM
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 843 Sperk, Johann Mma76 1 5 3 : 5 6 , 4 
2 847 Gartler, Tobias Mma06 2 5 7 : 5 0 , 3 

Nordic Walking  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  MasterW
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 858 Jungmayer, Leonie Wma05 1 4 7 : 3 8 , 5 
2 851 Sainitzer, Gabriela Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma73 2 4 9 : 5 1 , 7 
3 850 Holub, Silvia Wma84 3 5 1 : 2 5 , 3 
4 806 Schicha, Sandra Wma74 4 5 1 : 4 1 , 0 
5 849 Autrieth, Dagmar Wma78 5 5 1 : 4 4 , 3 
6 834 Klutz, Beatrix UESV-Hadres Wma73 6 5 3 : 1 9 , 6 
7 833 Brunthaler, Petra Wma74 7 5 4 : 1 7 , 7 
8 846 Muckenhuber, Manuela Wma73 8 5 4 : 1 9 , 1 
9 832 Gedinger, Daniela VS Haugsdorf Wma76 9 5 5 : 2 1 , 3 

10 821 Hanusova, Jana Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma78 10 5 8 : 1 3 , 7 
11 842 Weber, Isabella Wma78 11 1 : 0 0 : 4 9 , 8 
12 816 Bauer, Elisabeth Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma79 12 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 , 5 
13 818 Bruny, Martina Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma79 13 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 , 7 
14 817 Brammer, Sabine Hilfswerk Retzer Land Wma72 14 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 6 
15 857 Haibl, Manuela Wma81 15 1 : 0 8 : 0 1 , 8 
16 801 Gartler, Ulrike Wma76 16 1 : 0 8 : 4 1 , 4 
17 802 Machalek, Claudia Wma81 17 1 : 0 8 : 4 4 , 0 
18 803 Paßler, Astrid Wma76 18 1 : 0 8 : 4 6 , 0 
19 804 Öller, Rebecca Wma85 19 1 : 0 8 : 4 7 , 7 
20 805 Schicha, Karin Wma79 20 1 : 0 8 : 4 8 , 9 
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3. Familienlauf Pulkautal



Nordic Walking  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M45+
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 800 Schmid, Alois Winhöring M4559 1 3 9 : 3 1 , 5 
2 829 Fürnkranz, Leopold UESV-Hadres M4563 2 4 6 : 2 3 , 3 
3 830 Gürtenhofer, Alfred UESV-Hadres M4550 3 4 6 : 2 7 , 9 
4 810 Fidler, Johann M4560 4 5 1 : 1 7 , 6 
5 864 Vrabel, Martin M4568 5 5 4 : 0 1 , 2 
6 840 Jungmayer, Johann M4569 6 5 4 : 3 8 , 6 
7 837 Heimann, Johann M4555 7 5 9 : 4 0 , 2 
8 859 Friedl, Martin M4570 8 1 : 0 4 : 3 2 , 1 

Nordic Walking  am  18.09.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  W45+
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 815 Aulinger, Roswitha Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4555 1 4 6 : 1 0 , 4 
2 856 Mitterlechner, Brigitte W4551 2 5 0 : 0 0 , 1 
3 831 Schmied, Eva UESV-Hadres W4564 3 5 0 : 0 2 , 2 
4 809 Fidler, Edith W4565 4 5 1 : 1 5 , 9 
5 852 Haibl, Doris W4571 5 5 2 : 4 4 , 9 
6 853 Lehner, Gabriele W4561 6 5 2 : 4 7 , 9 
7 854 Gattermayer, Gabriele W4564 7 5 2 : 5 0 , 4 
8 855 Mühlbauer-Zimmerl, Dagmar W4571 8 5 2 : 5 2 , 5 
9 861 Gehring, Annemarie W4550 9 5 2 : 5 4 , 6 

10 827 Böck, Maria UESV-Hadres W4571 10 5 3 : 1 7 , 7 
11 835 Sykora, Beate VS Haugsdorf W4569 11 5 5 : 2 3 , 2 
12 813 Sailer, Ingrid W4568 12 5 6 : 0 4 , 7 
13 839 Jungmayer, Waltraud W4570 13 5 6 : 0 6 , 7 
14 841 Mayer, Gabriele W4569 14 5 6 : 0 8 , 3 
15 860 Lembacher, Marianne W4549 15 5 8 : 0 8 , 9 
16 811 Kraus, Helga W4558 16 5 8 : 2 2 , 8 
17 807 Sturm, Christine W4564 17 5 8 : 2 4 , 5 
18 862 Wolf, Edith W4548 18 5 8 : 5 3 , 0 
19 863 Haibl, Maria W4552 19 5 8 : 5 9 , 1 
20 814 Zlabinger, Roswitha VS Haugsdorf W4561 20 5 9 : 3 2 , 4 
21 836 Heimann, Rosa W4558 21 5 9 : 3 3 , 8 
22 838 Fetter, Edith W4544 22 5 9 : 3 7 , 5 
23 824 Seidl, Theresia Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4562 23 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 , 8 
24 822 König, Silvia Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4563 24 1 : 0 1 : 2 0 , 3 
25 826 Wortha, Martina Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4570 25 1 : 0 1 : 2 2 , 2 
26 820 Gartler, Maresi Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4558 26 1 : 0 1 : 2 7 , 3 
27 819 Dietler, Maria Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4566 27 1 : 0 1 : 5 4 , 0 
28 825 Weinwurm, Anneliese Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4560 28 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 1 
29 823 Reisser, Viktoria Hilfswerk Retzer Land W4567 29 1 : 0 1 : 5 5 , 4 
30 808 Fröhlich, Eva W4562 30 1 : 0 4 : 3 3 , 7 
31 844 Geischläger, Juliane W4554 31 1 : 0 7 : 5 5 , 4 
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